Fellowes

Fellowes Arc A4 Lamineringsmaskin for termisk laminering 300

mm/min Svart

Marke : Fellowes

Product name : Arc A4

Produktkod: 4570001

Fellowes Arc A4. Maximal lamineringsbredd: 24 cm, Modell: Lamineringsmaskin fér termisk laminering,
Forvarmningstid: 4 min. Strémférbrukning (vanlig): 300 W, AC-inspanning: 220-240 V, Vaxelstréom
Frekvens: 50 - 60 hz. Bredd: 360 mm, Djup: 170 mm, Héjd: 62 mm

Egenskaper

Modell *

Forvarmningstid *
Lamineringshastighet *
Maximal lamineringsbredd *
Lamineringsfickans maxtjocklek
Maximal tjockled pa dokument *
Antal rullar

Format *

Produktens farg

Material, hélje

Kontrolltyp

Kontrollampa

Automatisk avstéangning
Automatisk avstéangning efter

Lamineringsmaskin for termisk
laminering

4 min

300 mm/min
24 cm

80 um

0,4 mm

2

Ad

Svart
Akrylnitrilbutadienstyren (ABS)
Knappar

v

v

30 min

Stromtillforsel
Stromforbrukning (vanlig)
AC-inspanning
Vaxelstrom Frekvens
Strom

Vikt & dimension

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt

Férpackningens bredd
Laddjup

Hojd

Vikt inkl. férpackning
Logistikdata
Harmonized System (HS)-kod

300 W
220-240V
50 - 60 hz
15A

360 mm
170 mm
62 mm
1,1 kg
395 mm
143 mm
94 mm
1,5 kg

84729080
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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