Fellowes

Fellowes Arc A4 Lamineringsmaskin för termisk laminering 300 mm/min Svart

Märke: Fellowes Produktkod: 4570001

Product name: Arc A4

Fellowes Arc A4. Maximal lamineringsbredd: 24 cm, Modell: Lamineringsmaskin för termisk laminering, Förvärmningstid: 4 min. Strömförbrukning (vanlig): 300 W, AC-inspänning: 220-240 V, Växelström Frekvens: 50 - 60 hz. Bredd: 360 mm, Djup: 170 mm, Höjd: 62 mm





Egenskaper		Strömtillförsel	
Modell * Förvärmningstid * Lamineringshastighet * Maximal lamineringsbredd * Lamineringsfickans maxtjocklek	t * 0,4 mm 2 A4 Svart Akrylnitrilbutadienstyren (ABS) Knappar	Strömförbrukning (vanlig) AC-inspänning Växelström Frekvens Ström Vikt & dimension	300 W 220-240 V 50 - 60 hz 1,5 A
Maximal tjockled på dokument * Antal rullar Format * Produktens färg Material, hölje Kontrolltyp Kontrollampa Automatisk avstängning efter		Bredd Djup Höjd Vikt Förpackningens bredd Låddjup Höjd Vikt inkl. förpackning	360 mm 170 mm 62 mm 1,1 kg 395 mm 143 mm 94 mm 1,5 kg
3 3		Harmonized System (HS)-kod	84729080





043859752867

0043859752867

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.